FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.
Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77471
M FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510
¥ FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366
M FBC Purchasing : Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

M Contractor
¥ Consultant

PROJECT: Airport Avenue CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
(name, address): DATE: 07/24/2013
Limits: Extension to FM2218 ‘ PROJECT NUMBER: B13-038

CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 3/22/2013
CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 100815
(name, address): Hassell Construction Company
12211 Duncan Road
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:
1. Changes necessary due to lime content being increased by laboratory

$  3,248.50
TOTAL COST $ 3,248.50
See attached documentation for details
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUM) ... .. .. ..o $ 410,066.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders ................coovviiiiieeeecee e $ 66,771.90
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ............ $ 476,837.90
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (deepeased) (unehangeel)
. $ 3,248.50

by this Change Order in the amount of ..

L2

480,086.40

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ...........

The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)(unchanged) by}S%ays

12,/ zol?>W )~
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)

Authorized: O/
CONTRACTOR
Fort Bend County Engineering Hassell Construction Company Fort Bend County Judge
Louis E. Hood, P.E. E. J. Rebecek Honorable Robert E. Hebert
12211 Duncan Road 301 Jacksor-St., #719

ekas 7746€

Houston, Texas 77066 Richmopnd

1 % By: XW By

Y. .
(signature) V’VV “ (sighatfire) (signature)

DATE: ’)1 %(/ 3 - pare” 7-2443 DATE: 131>




[ ZA 0S°€6C'ST  § 00°SH0ZI  § TOTAd LINQ ISVE TVIOL
- $ 000 - $ - $
- $ 000 - $ - $
- $ 000 - $ - $
- $ 000 - $ N $
- $ 000 - $ N $
0S'€6T°ST $6l¥ $ [00°059°€ 0S°€6TST  $ |61y 000S5°€ - $ AS/9T 8¢ @ AQVIODGNS YOI NI T
0'Sk0'TD § | 0E'E $ |00°059°¢- - $ 00SPOTT  $ ] 0€'€ $ AS/91 0¢ @ AQVIOENS MO TATT As 00°059°¢ [414
= $ = $
Axojeroqef £q pasealdui Ajuenb oy
Tel0L, 301 JIuf) A0 e0L Q0L Jup) A0 Teor, 20U JTUf) ondraseq | mug T 50 ] -oNtonuop woyy
€102 ‘8T 994 ?3e( Pid
TONONISUO,) J[3SSEE] STTZALA 03 HOISUAX
30USIaTIC] € IopIQ) e3UB) o7y [B10T, 1 "ON 19ppIg onuaAy pr0diry




