CHANGE
ORDER

Distribution:

1 FBC Engineering
& FBC Judge

¥ FBC Purchasing
& Contractor

& Consultant

FORT BEND COUNTY
ENGINEERING

P. O. Box 1449

1124 Blume Rd.

Rosenberg, Texas 77471

Phone: 281-633-7510

Fax: 281-342-7366

Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

PROJECT: Airport Avenue
(name, address):

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4
DATE: 02/27/2014

Limits: Extension to FM2218 PROJECT NUMBER: B13-038

CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek

CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 3/22/2013
FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 100815

(name, address): Hassell Construction Company

16111 Hollister Rd

Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

. 1. Sidewalk final quanity $ 73560
", . 2. Add Hydromulch $ 1,595.00
" TOTAL COST $ 2,330.60
See attached documentation for details
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract SUM) oo $ 410,066.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .........cooooevumveovee $ 70,020.40
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Orderwas ..........cc...coooooiii $ 480,086,40
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (#nchanged)
by this Change Order in the amountof ... e $ 2,330.60
The.new (Contract Sum) including this Change Orderwilibe .................ooovviiiii $ 482,417.00
The Contract Time will be {increased) (decreased)(unchanged)
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (changed) (unchanged)  12/31/2013
Authorized:
CONTRACTOR
Fort Bend County Engineering Hassell Construction Company Fort Bend County Judge
Stacy Slawinski, P.E. E. J. Rebecek Honorable Rgbert E. Hebe
P. O. Box/1449 12211 Duncan Road 301 Jagéo St., #719 y
Houston, Texas 77066 Richmdngy

/.

Rosenpérd, Texas 77.
N /’ Lo f
"8 [ 1”4

DATE:_03/03 /2007
S/

By: JJ .
(signature) /

tignathre ) =
DATE: 0?/7/”// M/%” DATE: 32514 |




090557 § 09°0ELEl § 00°008°0T  § AOIYd LINN ASVE TV.IOL
- $ 000 - $ - $
00651 ${00C65T  § 00T 00'S65T  § 005651 § |1 - 3 HOTOWOUAAH] =i 1 MU
09'SEL ${000€ $ etz 09°SESTT  § | 0D0F $ jesvee | 0000801 $|o000E  § MOHL.&Y-MImas3am.s| & | 0009 T
: g s
el 99l1q Jupy 50 TB01 90U [} [29) Jei0, %ud 1Ny uondinsg ma | AD | oNjewsey  [Turay |
€10 87 Q0 918 Pra
U01ONISU0y) J[a55eH SIZTINA 0} WoIsSUa)Xg
S0UBIAYIT ¥ 10paQ 28uBYD JoYY JeIo] 1 'ON 1oppig INUIAY ji0dary




