FORT BEND COUNTY

CHANGE ENGINEERING
ORDER P. O. Box 1449
1124 Blume Rd.

Distribution: Rosenberg, Texas 77474

i1 FBC Engineering Phone: 281-633-7510

& FBC Judge Fax: 281-342-7366

¥ FBC Purchasing Web site: www.co.fort-bend.tx.us

i Contractor

& Consuitant
PROJECT: Airport Avenue CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 4
(name, address): DATE: 02/27/2014

Limits: Extension to FM2218 PROJECT NUMBER: B13-038

CONTRACT FOR: Paving & Drainage
CONTRACT DATE: 3/22/2013
CONTRACTOR: E. J. Rebecek FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO. 100815
(name, address): Hassell Construction Company
16111 Hollister Rd
Houston, Texas 77066

The contract is changed as follows:

‘ 1. Sidewalk final quanity $ 735.60
=, - 2. Add Hydromulch $  1,595.00
N TOTAL COST $ 2,330.60
See attached documentation for details
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor.
The Original (Contract Sum) $ 410,086.00
Net change by previously authorized Change orders .............cccocoveevveei .. $ 70,020.40
The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was ..............cccoooooooioiiii $ 480,086,40
The (Contract Sum) will be (increased) (decreased) (vnchanged)
by this Change Order in the amount of .................ccccoo.o $ 2,330.60
The.new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ......... $ 482,417.00
The Contract Time will be {increased) (decreased)(unchanged)
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is (ehanged) (unchanged)  12/31/2013
Authorized:
CONTRACTOR
Fort Bend County Engineering Hassell Construction Company Fort Bend County Judge
Stacy Slawinski, P.E. E. J. Rebecek Honorabl ert E. Heb
. 0. 1449 12211 Duncan Road 301 Jag St., #719
Rosenpérg, T71 # .~ _ Houston, Texas 77066 . Rich '
: g V) /B By: /JMWL Bj
7 (signature} !

. 'l’gign re) . )
‘?/ “-’;// /¥ DATE: .Uﬁ;/ 9-3;/ Mz’/‘# oate: 2514



09°0E€T  § 09°0EL°E1 00°008°01 HOIUd LINN TSVE TVLOL
- 3 000 - -
00°565'1  § | 00'S6ST 001 00°565°1 005651 - HOTOWOYAAH fou
09'S€L  $|000€ TEYT 09°SESIT 00°0€ TS'P8E | 00°008°01 000  § MOIHL.G Y - MIMAS 3AIM T
= 3 = $
[eo], 0L WU 9] [eI0L 3011 Jf) A0 170y, 991 Nuf) uoydisa g | HD | coNwsuoy [Tuen
€107 8T 921 e pra
UORINGSUOD [[aSSeH SIZTINA 0} wojsuaxy
0UAIAI t 10paQ 88URYD 1oy [e10], T "ON 19PpI amuaAy Jodary




