@ \\& HASSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

1 d’ 12211 DUNCAN ROAD
HOUSTON, TEXAS 77066

ESTIMATE AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT. AIRPORT ROAD EXTENSION TO FM2218
PO%* 160815 R# PO, NO: 100815
OWNER: FORT BEND COUNTY
1124 BLUME ROAD
ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471
INITIAL CONTRACT TIME: 45 DAYS
ATTEN: LOUIS E HOOD, P.E. CURRENT APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 0 DAYS
PREVIOUSLY APPROVED EXTENSIONS: 18 DAYS
ESTIMATE NO.: 3 TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 63 DAYS
INVOICE NO. 130203 SPENT DAYS: 43 DAYS
START DATE 51312013 DAYS REMAINING: 20 DAYS
CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE: 711512013
ESTIMATE CUT OFF DATE: 7125/2013 RAIN DAYS TO DATE: 8 DAYS
DATE OF ESTIMATE: 712612013
A CONTRACT AMOUNT TO DATE:
1 CONTRACT PRICE: $410,066.00 ~
2. APPROVED CHANGE ORDERS: 1 $47,165.00 -
2 $19,606.90 -
—— $0.00
TOTAL CHANGES TO DATE: +or- $66,771.90 -
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $476,837.90 -
B. EARNINGS TO DATE: .
1. PREVIOUS WORK COMPLETED: PREVIOUS EARNINGS: $271,956.90
2. WORK COMPLETED THIS PERIOD: EARNINGS THIS PERIOD: $119,708.80 -
3. MATERIALS ON SITE:
TOTAL EARNINGS $391,665.70 -
C. REDUCTIONS:
1. RETAINAGE: 10% _ of $391,665.70 $39,166.57
TOTAL PAYMENTS DUE: $352,499.13 -

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $244,761.21

AMQUNT DUE CONTRACTOR THIS ESTIMATE:

The undersigned contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Plans a Speclf ications and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.

PREPARED BY: DATE: T1-29- 1%
26ntrAct Hasseli Construction Company, Inc.

The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

e X yfim
APPROVED BY: > DATE: 7y

ject Representative
LD%YBQ_/—\ — 1)1/5(/ 13

Pn
APPROVED BY:
Engineer

MRECEIVED
JUL 812013
<. FM 130U




£03 ZOEL\LHOdHIY Z0E IWYLYOTOVLIVAsILawnoog Asiuswnsody:r Eiol Wd 8E'8 €L0T/6T/L

0008 0008 00'SZL %000 000 000 oov Y3 MONNY (M) | AL M¥HIN LNAd 1438 L2
0008 L) 00t %000 000 000 ooosy £l (A) Oi88) () | IAL WHYN LINA 43| 92
00°0% 000% 001 %000 000 0o 000.5'L a1 (AN (378) (b} 1 3AAL UMHIN LINAD 43| &2
0008 _8_3 00°0E %000 000 000 00109 AS MOMHL &P =MAMOS 3AIM 5| PE
00'0$ _8,8 002 %000 000 000 0006¢'L el g¥N0 I13¥ONOD 8| €2
00'00e$ 00°00ES 00°00€ %00°00L {00} 000 00l 00F V3 ¥3Qv3IH LNIWIAVL| €2
08'8EE'96% 08'8E£'968 0Z'Ze %9LL8  |00FSOE 000 00°¥50'c 0008Y'E AS "LINAD 'ONOD INIZN .| B2
00°0$ 0008 0E'E %000 000 000 000se'e AS A8/87 0 @ 30vyoens ¥o4 awn| 02
D0ZIE'SS |o0zie'ss [oo'1 %.9°/8  |0000Z'€ 000 00'00z's  |000S9'E AS "LWAG "ONOD Y04 3AVHOENS ONILOYJWOD ? ONIGVHD| 61
0008 00'082°02% 00t %0000k [000L0'G 00'020's . 000.0'S A S3LLNVND| 8
_ WNLOV 40 SONVIIYA NO 3V 38 TIIM INIWLSAraY ON
_ o === SIWILI ONIAVd
0008 0008 00°000'Z %000 000 o000 ! 00'L V3 “UMS LS 9 "1SIX3 OL 'HMS VLS .8€ dO¥d 103NNOD| L}
000% 00°008°c$ 00006 %0000L  [00'F 00 ooy <m_ SL3MI Z-H. NOILMOd ¥3mo1| 91
00'009'1$ 00°009'L$ 00'008 %000S (002 000 002 oo ﬁ_ 137 2Z-H. NOILNOd ¥3ddn| S}
00°0% 00°000'98 00'000'E %000S (002 00z 00v «m_ H1d30 'alS ‘3did .2F-2 HOd TIOHNVIA 0. 3dAL| I
00°0% 00'005' 1% joo'0ot %00°00L  |00°CLS 00'GLS 0051S a1 878 'SHLd30 77V ‘Il 12 840 WiSv dou .e¢| E}
00°0$ 00°008's$ 0085 %00'00L  [00°00L 00001 ooooL el 878 'SHL43d 17 ‘Il 10 92-D WISV dOd .¥2| 2}
e ¥IMIS WHOLS
000% 000 00002 %000 000 000 00® I Hid330 Zb< "HIN "MMS NS HLd3C Vi3] b
000$ 00°000'2% 00°000' %998 002 002 00E V3 Hld3a "aLS ‘ITOHNYIN ‘¥MS Nvs| 01
00°0% 00°00L'L$ 00055 %00°00L (002 00z 00Z v3 ONd "MMS AXVLINYS 8| 6
00'0% 00°051'0v8 00'SS %0000} |000EL 00'0€2 000EL 47 99 'ONILS3L TIHONVIW/EIVY 'H1d30 02-81 '3did ‘HMSNYS 01| €
0008 00'089'4$ coer %0000} |00'COL 00091 o008t 47 298 'ONILSIL TIHANVWIY Hid30 0Z-81 '3did ‘HMS Nvs.8| £
YIMIS AUVLNYS
00°0% C0'00L'S$ 00°004°} %00°00L |00€ 00'E 00€ v3 X08%® AD| 9
00°0$ 00'006'6$ 00°008'E %0000, |00 00€ 00t v3 ATBNISSY LNVHOAH 34| S
_8_3 €0'000°Z$ 00°000°Z %0000+ |00'} 00'L 00'L v3 TAMZL LSX3 OL TAAZL dOdd LOINNDD| P
_8.3 000088 00008 %0000+ |00} 00’k 00k v3 X087 N08.L €
0008 00'0£0'923 00°€E %0000+  {00'06L 00082 00D6L J1 ONILS3L ‘988 'SONILLIE 'SIATYA "TMONd 24| €
_ SINZLI ¥3LVMA
00°0$ CO'000'SES 00°'000'SE %00°00. 001 0oL 00’k s1 SANOE INSWAV 7 SONVWNBOINId 'dN LuvLS 7 N-3nom| b
_ e emmeeeee ] LHVLE
JLVINILSI SIHL INNOWY 3JRId| WO 31¥a0l| 1S3 A3ud| 1S3SHL| ALLNYNDRLIND W3L1 40 NOLL4MOS3a| 'ON
_ WI0L ViOL LINN %| ALUNVAD|  ALINYND| ALLNYND| LOWVNINOD
£102 ‘ot Ainp 3lva
0.SZ-T8%/182 £10Z ‘92 AIng 03 £10Z ‘92 sunp Had
890LL SYX3L 'NOLSNOH £ 183 #183
ay NYONNQ LLZ21 812204 @ INNIAY Lu0duIY 007
INIUOD NOLLINELSNDD T1ISSYH INNINY LHOJHIY NN
20tl "ON S0f NOLLONYLSNCD TI3SSVH #dgor

8LEZZNL O1 NOISNILX3 INNIAY LU0V roYd




£03 Z0E L HOLYIV Z0E WWLYO DOV LYQisiuawnoog Apsiuswnsoqyr g7 W4 8E'8 E€L0Z/6T/L

0008 180rL'L1S 28°0vL'LE %0000} (00! 00'L 00l 81 1Z+P. VLS HW LOIN4NCD NIVt 30H04N3IMIs WaoLs| 08
00°0% 00°0% ionIc# (000 000 2 "ON ¥30NO0 IONVHD
00°0% 000% iMAIC# {000 000
0008 0008 00'006'0L %000 000 000 00'L s7 IYACKHIY GUVOSTII8 ¥314Y NOILYZITIGON-3y| 6Y
_8_8 008 0561 %000 000 000 0000€ AS ONIAVd LTYHJSY SAOWIY| 8F
|ooos 0008 coca %000 |00 000 00'00E AS ENIAV LTvHdSY| o
0008 0o'0% 00°9€E2 %000 000 000 0o 47 ATNG 3HO8) 3N ¥31vMW 3508
00°0% 00°0% ionigE (000 00'0 | "ON Y300 IDNVHD
000§ 000% i/AIC# |00 000
00'0% 00'0% |oooo0'e %000 000 000 00’k 87 W3LSAS TOMINOD Diddvul dW3L| S¥
00°054$ 00'05.$ 00052 %00°00L 001 000 00°} 00'L w3 YIYY INOHSYM MONKL ONOD| PP
00'0% 00°'0% 00058 %000 000 000 00’k v3 3QVOINMYE 1l 3dAL TIVLSNI| €V
{0008 00°000'e$ 00°000' %0000 (001 00t 00’k v3 £$300% 'LSNOD "Bvis s2 x g2z| &F
_8.8 0008 002 %000 000 00'0 00'0SY L 41 BHNO 40 YOVE ONOTV JONI DINEY4 ¥3114 4NIZY 30vd| M
0003 00'0$ 00°SH %00°0 000 00'0 00w V3 IvND3 HO '§37vA AVH ‘SOVE ONVS) NOLLDILONd L3N] OF
00°0% 00°05P'vS 00G %00°00L 00088 00088 00068 i 0Z-01 '3did £2-.1 WILSAS ALIJvS HONIYL| 6F
000 00'0.E'28 00°E 9%00°00L  |00'C6L 00062 00082 I 01-0 '3did .£2-.1 'W3LSAS ALIAVS HONIuL| SE
000 00'0EZ'1$ 00Z %00°00L  |00CL 00°GL9 005le E) 01-0 3did ¥ILYIYD P 42 MO WILSAS ALIJVS HONIML| LE
SN TYNOLLIOOY s |
000$ 003 000021 %000 000 000 00t v3 SdiNvd HIVHC133HM| 9€
0008 003 00°05€ %00°0 000 000 00’k v3 (gNnoB LSEMm 3AY| SE
1H0dHIv) 1SOd "TONI NOIS .NYHL LHOIW/ATNO L4317, ¥1g-€d
00'0% 00°0% 00 00% %000 000 000 00’k V3 (aNno8 1sv3| PE
IAY LHOdHIY) 1S0d “LSIX3 NO NDIS .NMUHL LHOIMATND 1431,
0008 003 0000 %000 000 000 00’k v3 (ONNOS 1S3M 3AV L¥OJNIY)| EE
TWNDIS Dld4vEL NO NOIS TYNDIS N¥NL L1431, 101-04¥
00°0¢ 003 00002 %000 000 000 00k ﬁ_ lannos| e
3 "IAY LHO4YIY) TYNDIS DId4vHL NO NOIS TYNDIS NuNL L4317,
_8,8 003 009 %000 000 000 0095 ,.a_ HOLDITIIN AVM T MOTI3A DS | HE
as_oo 008 00002 %000 00 000 00} ﬁw ATNG, (M) 1 3dAL ‘UMHN LINAD 1438|  OF
0008 008 00002 %000  |oocC 000 00’ vl MONYY | 3dAL ¥yuN| 62
LA 1434 JNEHLHDIYE. HLIM 39V1433 7 (ONNCaLsY3)
SAY LYOdHIV ONOTY A INO. 7 MOYNY LHOIY, 1S1X3 JAONIY
000% co'os 00002 %000 00C 000 o0z v3 MONYY (M) 13dAL| 92
UIHEYIN LWAD 193Y LL4T7. HUIM 30V 3 (ONNOSHLNOS)
ILYINILSS SIHL INNOWY 30md| K02 VA oL 1s3A3u¥d| 1S3 SHL ALILNYNDLING W3LI 40 NOLLdMOS3a| "ON
Wi0L TVLOL LINN %]  ALLNYND|  AUINYND]| ALULNYNAD|  LOVHINOD
€102 ‘ot Anr 1va
0L5Z-CBR/1BZ £L0Z ‘92 AInr o) €102 ‘92 sunp ‘H3d
990LL SYX3L ‘NOLSNOH £ 183 #1583
a¥ NYINNQ 11221 81224 @ INNANY LuoduY 001
INIT0D NOILONELSNOD T13SSYH INNIAY LHOLHIY INYN
Z0El "ON 80 NOLLONYLSNOD T1138SVH #aor

81224 OL NOIENILXI INNIAY LEOJHIY roud




£03 ZOEILUONIY Z0E LW LY DAY LYC\SIueWna0g Appsjuswnoogy:r glc Nd 88’8 SlOZB2L
| 26LEL018 3INA LNNOWY
L2194 vrES ALYINILES "ATud
£l'66b 25 TWLOLENE
s §/o¢ 67, e
15991668 JOVNIVLIY %0} B
- 04°699°L6ES Tviolans \N@\ “ A8 Q3¥vdId
= \\ \
0008 CANVH NO LLVIN
- DL'S99'|BES 31Y0 OL MHOM
_ 08'80L6LLS
0008 0008 iO/NIC# |00 000
00°0% 0oos ionE (000 000
00°0% 00°0% iomma# 000 000
00'80¥'EI$ C0'80P'ELS GI%4 %4948 |00C0ZE 000 00'002'c 00059'c AS AS/E71 8 @ 30vyDans ¥o4 3wn| 02
00°0% 0'0$ ioAIg# (000 000 £ "ON Y3qHO IONVHD
o008 008 io/nI0#  |ooe 000
00°0S |62 0s9'028 8.'082'0C %00°00L |00} 00’} 00'L s HIN LOMANOST NIYIN 30MO4/HIMIS ANVLINYS| 28
0008 SZ'SEL'9S SZ'SEL'D %0000, |00} 00k 00'L 1 Br+PL Y1S HIN LOM4NOD M3IMIS WHOLS| IS
3LVINILSSE STHL INnowY 30d| WO FI¥aOL| 1S3 A3ud| LSISIHL ALLLNYNDLINA W3l 40 NOLLdi¥os3a| 'ON
TVLOL IVLOL 1INA %| ALLNYAD|  AULNYNAD| ALLNYNAD| LOWVMINOD
€102 ‘ot Ainp ava
0.5Z-£6%/182 €10z ‘9z Ainr o3 £102 ‘92 Sunp Had
9504 SYX3L 'NOLSNOH ©F 183 #183
¥ NYDONNQ LLZZL 21ZZNd @ INNIAY LHOdHIY 007
INITOD NOILONYLSNDD T13SSYH ANNIAY LHOdHIV IWVYN
70tk "ON SOr NOILONYLSNOD T13SSVH #gor
21Z7WA OL NOISNILX3 SINNIAY LoV roud




